AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

27 - VW Pro Race Start: May 2, 2015
Order For Qualifying after 3

Psn Entry# Rnd

281
32
1
228
112
294
4
315
242

©CoOoNoO~WNRE

WkFRPRFPWOWWMWW

Driver

D. Crowhurst

P. Norman

J. Hodson

P. Bargate

J. Bailey

R. Brook

S. Young

S. Chisholm Brown
J. Anslow

9 Entries

Vehicle

Black Wanger
Brickfield

Jet-R
The Green Machine
Black Current

Skools a Drag
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Dial-In

12.10
12.10
10.28
12.78
12.00
12.99
10.38
12.99
12.90

ET

Speed

12.174434.76

12.19055
10.37962
12.93460
12.25220
13.27691
10.67855
13.57304
13.50379

110.74
141.23
104.46
112.74
100.58
125.39
101.64
101.08

Ov/Un

0.07445
0.09055
0.09962
0.15460
0.25220
0.28691
0.29855
0.58304
0.60379



